
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
116 
127 
117 
184 
177 
155 
135 
130 
143 
113 
100 
133 
119 
110 
180 
111 
122 
144 
148 
126 
188 
115 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Henry King 
Francisco Puerta   
Mitansh Jain 
Darek Rivera 
Lewis Boodts   
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Atiqa Mir   
Jack Doe 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Veer Chopra 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence   
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Ethan Rilstone 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Ilyas Sami (N)   
Gabriele Baricordi 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
49.727 
49.798 
49.917 
49.980 
50.147 
50.154 
50.156 
50.219 
50.226 
50.313 
50.319 
50.339 
50.352 
50.397 
50.422 
50.502 
50.583 
50.593 
50.647 
50.955 
51.005 
51.179 

Diff 

0.071 
0.190 
0.253 
0.420 
0.427 
0.429 
0.492 
0.499 
0.586 
0.592 
0.612 
0.625 
0.670 
0.695 
0.775 
0.856 
0.866 
0.920 
1.228 
1.278 
1.452 

Gap 

0.071 
0.119 
0.063 
0.167 
0.007 
0.002 
0.063 
0.007 
0.087 
0.006 
0.020 
0.013 
0.045 
0.025 
0.080 
0.081 
0.010 
0.054 
0.308 
0.050 
0.174 

Last Tm 
49.727 
49.817 
49.917 
51.521 
50.168 
50.399 
50.176 
50.219 
50.226 
51.003 
50.578 
50.413 
50.352 
50.406 
50.428 
50.520 
50.807 
51.228 
50.724 
51.302 
51.936 
51.256 

Total Tm 
7:04.079 
7:03.962 
7:11.697 
7:18.570 
7:13.787 
7:16.402 
7:13.726 
7:16.663 
7:16.018 
7:18.928 
7:09.754 
7:17.355 
7:17.100 
7:09.227 
7:09.439 
7:20.541 
7:15.857 
7:20.470 
7:24.203 
7:20.211 
7:18.831 
7:26.907 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:10:42 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

MINI 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:01:06 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 10:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
116 
127 
117 
184 
143 
177 
113 
130 
155 
100 
133 
144 
148 
115 
135 
110 
180 
119 
122 
111 

188 
126 

Name 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Henry King 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Francisco Puerta   
Atiqa Mir   
Lewis Boodts   
Mitansh Jain 
Jack Doe 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Ethan Rilstone 
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Ava Lawrence   
Veer Chopra 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Ari Kallenberg 

Gabriele Baricordi 
Ilyas Sami (N)   

Class 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 

MINI 
Rookie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
10:46.669 
10:46.835 
10:48.328 
10:51.924 
10:52.967 
10:58.874 
10:59.059 
10:59.963 
11:00.039 
11:00.325 
11:00.372 
11:03.474 
11:03.803 
11:08.924 
11:10.169 
11:20.179 
11:21.315 
11:21.684 
11:24.091 
11:24.312 

2:46.365 
1:45.506 

Diff 

0.166 
1.659 
5.255 
6.298 

12.205 
12.390 
13.294 
13.370 
13.656 
13.703 
16.805 
17.134 
22.255 
23.500 
33.510 
34.646 
35.015 
37.422 
37.643 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.166 
1.493 
3.596 
1.043 
5.907 
0.185 
0.904 
0.076 
0.286 
0.047 
3.102 
0.329 
5.121 
1.245 

10.010 
1.136 
0.369 
2.407 
0.221 

Best Tm 
49.717 
49.704 
49.844 
49.867 
49.622 
50.196 
49.947 
50.534 
50.360 
50.408 
50.099 
50.638 
50.525 
51.079 
50.342 
50.202 
50.286 
50.527 
50.607 
50.598 

56.724 
55.243 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 135 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:11:11 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.166 

Avg. Speed 

64.533 

Best Lap Tm 

49.622 

Best Speed 

70.082 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:57:45 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 10:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
127 
143 
116 
184 
117 
155 
135 
177 
100 
130 
110 
122 
133 
148 
119 
111 
188 
115 
144 
180 
126 

113 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Henry King 
Aaryan Singh 
Mitansh Jain 
Darek Rivera 
Francisco Puerta   
Jack Doe 
Lewis Boodts   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Francesco Lisignoli   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Veer Chopra 
Ari Kallenberg 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ava Lawrence   
Ilyas Sami (N)   

Atiqa Mir   

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Total Tm 
12:10.040 
12:10.152 
12:10.654 
12:18.725 
12:19.678 
12:21.524 
12:22.880 
12:23.207 
12:24.332 
12:25.645 
12:26.142 
12:29.412 
12:30.340 
12:31.873 
12:33.062 
12:34.312 
12:34.564 
12:40.908 
12:43.480 
13:04.994 
13:09.041 

12:18.598 

Diff 

0.112 
0.614 
8.685 
9.638 

11.484 
12.840 
13.167 
14.292 
15.605 
16.102 
19.372 
20.300 
21.833 
23.022 
24.272 
24.524 
30.868 
33.440 
54.954 
59.001 

DQ 

Gap 

0.112 
0.502 
8.071 
0.953 
1.846 
1.356 
0.327 
1.125 
1.313 
0.497 
3.270 
0.928 
1.533 
1.189 
1.250 
0.252 
6.344 
2.572 

21.514 
4.047 

Best Tm 
49.734 
49.690 
49.724 
50.197 
50.236 
50.291 
50.224 
50.069 
50.483 
50.658 
50.260 
50.406 
50.210 
50.667 
50.823 
50.861 
50.776 
51.273 
50.830 
50.405 
50.638 

49.901 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 & 126 - 3 Seconds / #144 - 10 Seconds - Tramlines 
Kart No. 126 & 188 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart no. 180 - 5 Seconds penalty - Unfair advantage 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:11:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

66.690 

Best Lap Tm 

49.690 

Best Speed 

69.986 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:49:50 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 12:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
127 
143 
116 
184 
117 
155 
135 
177 
100 
130 
110 
122 
133 
148 
119 
111 
188 
115 
144 
180 
126 

113 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Henry King 
Aaryan Singh 
Mitansh Jain 
Darek Rivera 
Francisco Puerta   
Jack Doe 
Lewis Boodts   
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Francesco Lisignoli   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Veer Chopra 
Ari Kallenberg 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ava Lawrence   
Ilyas Sami (N)   

Atiqa Mir   

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 

Rookie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Total Tm 
12:10.040 
12:10.152 
12:10.654 
12:18.725 
12:19.678 
12:21.524 
12:22.880 
12:23.207 
12:24.332 
12:25.645 
12:26.142 
12:29.412 
12:30.340 
12:31.873 
12:33.062 
12:34.312 
12:34.564 
12:40.908 
12:43.480 
13:04.994 
13:09.041 

12:18.598 

Diff 

0.112 
0.614 
8.685 
9.638 

11.484 
12.840 
13.167 
14.292 
15.605 
16.102 
19.372 
20.300 
21.833 
23.022 
24.272 
24.524 
30.868 
33.440 
54.954 
59.001 

DQ 

Gap 

0.112 
0.502 
8.071 
0.953 
1.846 
1.356 
0.327 
1.125 
1.313 
0.497 
3.270 
0.928 
1.533 
1.189 
1.250 
0.252 
6.344 
2.572 

21.514 
4.047 

Best Tm 
49.734 
49.690 
49.724 
50.197 
50.236 
50.291 
50.224 
50.069 
50.483 
50.658 
50.260 
50.406 
50.210 
50.667 
50.823 
50.861 
50.776 
51.273 
50.830 
50.405 
50.638 

49.901 

 

Sorted on Laps

4  Kart No. 113 - DQ - Underweight 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:11:28 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

66.690 

Best Lap Tm 

49.690 

Best Speed 

69.986 

Best Lap by 

143 - Nikita Dzhalilov 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:49:50 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 12:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
127 
117 
116 
177 
155 
184 
135 
100 
180 
130 
113 
188 
119 
110 
133 
111 
122 
148 
144 
115 
126 

143 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Achilleas Peruzzi   
Francisco Puerta   
Mitansh Jain 
Henry King 
Darek Rivera 
Jack Doe 
Ava Lawrence   
Lewis Boodts   
Atiqa Mir   
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Francesco Lisignoli   
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi   
Giovanni Jr Dezzani   
Ethan Rilstone 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Ilyas Sami (N)   

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Class 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 
MINI 
Rookie 
Rookie 
MINI 
MINI 
Rookie 

MINI 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 

16 

Total Tm 
13:37.829 
13:41.252 
13:41.359 
13:46.910 
13:49.488 
13:49.923 
13:50.147 
13:54.456 
13:58.749 
13:58.834 
13:59.141 
13:59.502 
13:59.558 
14:00.317 
14:00.473 
14:01.735 
14:03.548 
14:03.683 
14:06.042 
14:07.693 
13:09.009 

13:38.431 

Diff 

3.423 
3.530 
9.081 

11.659 
12.094 
12.318 
16.627 
20.920 
21.005 
21.312 
21.673 
21.729 
22.488 
22.644 
23.906 
25.719 
25.854 
28.213 
29.864 

1 Lap 

DQ 

Gap 

3.423 
0.107 
5.551 
2.578 
0.435 
0.224 
4.309 
4.293 
0.085 
0.307 
0.361 
0.056 
0.759 
0.156 
1.262 
1.813 
0.135 
2.359 
1.651 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
49.800 
49.703 
49.779 
49.952 
50.046 
50.269 
50.328 
50.566 
50.383 
50.613 
49.971 
50.549 
50.712 
50.211 
50.492 
50.652 
50.799 
50.716 
50.872 
51.050 
50.374 

49.714 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 110 - 10 Seconds penalty - Tramlines (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 155 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 143 - DQ - Technical Non-complaince 

Printed: 07/01/2024 5:11:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.423 

Avg. Speed 

68.036 

Best Lap Tm 

49.703 

Best Speed 

69.968 

Best Lap by 

117 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 4 

MINI 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:33:10 

Option S 0.966 km 

07/01/2024 14:30 


